
MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 1 Class 1

Event Results

Boys 1M Diving

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 9 Matthew Averbukh Parkway Central 226.75 326.25 439.95

2 7 Luke Burgard Ft. Zumwalt North 180.20 269.20 390.35

3 8 Georgiy Khalilov Parkway Central 203.20 288.30 374.25

4 6 Joel Estal Ft. Zumwalt South 167.45 261.80 369.75

5 5 Nickolas Holzer Ladue Horton Watkins 158.80 258.55 346.60

6 4 Logan Lu John Burroughs 162.60 250.95 338.10

7 3 Jacob Ventimiglia Ft. Zumwalt North 153.70 232.40 316.80

8 2 Omarion Liggins Ft. Zumwalt South 136.90 222.75 314.85

9 1 Jones Calder Ft. Zumwalt South 105.30 173.00 242.80

St. Louis University High 11/3/2023 8:35:04 PMPage 1 of 1



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 1 Class 1

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 439.95 Matthew Averbukh Parkway Central

1 2.2 1M 7½ 7½ 7 7 7 6½ 7 21.00 46.20 46.20 1403C

2 2.8 1M 6 7 7½ 6 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 56.00 102.20 1404C

3 1.7 1M 7 7 7½ 6 6½ 6½ 7½ 20.50 34.85 137.05 1103B

4 2.4 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6 7½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 46.80 183.85 1105C

5 2.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 42.90 226.75 15134D

6 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 253.15 1301C

7 2.3 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 37.95 291.10 1203B

8 1.9 1M 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 18.50 35.15 326.25 15122D

9 2.1 1M 5 4 5 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 15.00 31.50 357.75 1303C

10 1.6 1M 7 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 21.00 33.60 391.35 1201B

11 2.7 1M 6 6 6½ 6 6 5 5½ 18.00 48.60 439.95 15225D

2 390.35 Luke Burgard Ft. Zumwalt North

1 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 17.50 29.75 29.75 5103B

2 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 59.50 5201A

3 2.0 1M 5 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 17.50 35.00 94.50 5203C

4 2.5 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 17.00 42.50 137.00 35233D

5 2.4 1M 6 6 6 6 6 5 5½ 18.00 43.20 180.20 3105C

6 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 7 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 204.85 3301B

7 2.1 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 7 5½ 6 18.50 38.85 243.70 3303C

8 1.5 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.00 25.50 269.20 3401B

9 2.8 1M 5 5 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 15.00 42.00 311.20 3404C

10 2.1 1M 7½ 6 6 6 7 6 6½ 18.50 38.85 350.05 25231D

11 2.6 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 40.30 390.35 25134D

3 374.25 Georgiy Khalilov Parkway Central

1 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 7 19.50 31.20 31.20 3103C

2 2.2 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 36.30 67.50 3104C

3 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 7 6½ 19.50 42.90 110.40 2403C

4 2.8 1M 6 6½ 7 6 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 53.20 163.60 2404C

5 2.2 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 5 6 6½ 18.00 39.60 203.20 25132D

6 1.9 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6 6 6½ 6 18.50 35.15 238.35 25122D

7 1.6 1M 6½ 7 7 6 6½ 6 6½ 19.50 31.20 269.55 2302C

8 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4 4 4 4 12.50 18.75 288.30 2201C

9 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 16.00 27.20 315.50 2202A

10 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 5 15.50 26.35 341.85 35221D

11 1.8 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 6 6½ 6 18.00 32.40 374.25 3301A

4 369.75 Joel Estal Ft. Zumwalt South

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 29.75 5103B

2 1.6 1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 56.15 6201B

3 2.0 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 27.00 83.15 7204C

4 2.3 1M 6 6 5½ 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 41.40 124.55 75223D

5 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 19.50 42.90 167.45 4104C

6 1.5 1M 7 6½ 6 7 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 30.00 197.45 4401B

7 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 233.75 4403C

8 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 28.05 261.80 4301B

9 2.1 1M 7 6 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 5½ 19.00 39.90 301.70 4304C

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 369.75 Joel Estal Ft. Zumwalt South

10 2.3 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 35.65 337.35 45124D

11 2.7 1M 5 4½ 3½ 3 5 4 3½ 12.00 32.40 369.75 45225D

5 346.60 Nickolas Holzer Ladue Horton Watkins

1 2.2 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 42.90 42.90 2403C

2 1.8 1M 6 6 6 5½ 6 6 6 18.00 32.40 75.30 2301A

3 2.3 1M 4 4½ 5½ 4 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 29.90 105.20 3104B

4 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 4½ 6 6 16.00 27.20 132.40 5201A

5 2.2 1M 4 4½ 4 3 5 4 4 12.00 26.40 158.80 65132D

6 1.5 1M 7½ 6 7½ 6 6½ 7 6½ 20.00 30.00 188.80 6401B

7 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 33.00 221.80 5203C

8 2.1 1M 6 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 36.75 258.55 55231D

9 1.6 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 280.15 5302C

10 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.50 33.15 313.30 5103B

11 1.8 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 18.50 33.30 346.60 55111A

6 338.10 Logan Lu John Burroughs

1 1.7 1M 7½ 6 7½ 4½ 6½ 4½ 4½ 17.00 28.90 28.90 7103B

2 2.4 1M 5 3½ 4½ 4 4½ 5 4½ 13.50 32.40 61.30 4105C

3 2.2 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 16.50 36.30 97.60 45132D

4 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 17.50 35.00 132.60 4203C

5 1.5 1M 7 6 6½ 6½ 6 7 7 20.00 30.00 162.60 5401B

6 1.6 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 189.00 5302C

7 2.1 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 27.30 216.30 6303C

8 2.1 1M 6 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 250.95 65231D

9 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 17.00 27.20 278.15 6201B

10 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 5 5½ 16.50 28.05 306.20 6301B

11 2.2 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 4 14.50 31.90 338.10 6403C

7 316.80 Jacob Ventimiglia Ft. Zumwalt North

1 1.7 1M 7½ 6 6 6 6 6½ 5½ 18.00 30.60 30.60 4103B

2 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 4 5 15.50 24.80 55.40 7201B

3 2.0 1M 6 5½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 29.00 84.40 6204C

4 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 6 5½ 18.50 40.70 125.10 6104C

5 2.2 1M 5 4½ 3½ 4½ 3½ 4½ 4 13.00 28.60 153.70 75132D

6 1.7 1M 4 4 3½ 3 4 3 3½ 11.00 18.70 172.40 7301B

7 2.1 1M 6 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.50 36.75 209.15 7304C

8 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.50 23.25 232.40 7401B

9 2.2 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 31.90 264.30 7403C

10 2.1 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 3 3½ 4 4½ 13.00 27.30 291.60 75231D

11 2.4 1M 3½ 3½ 4 2 3½ 4½ 3 10.50 25.20 316.80 7105C

8 314.85 Omarion Liggins Ft. Zumwalt South

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 22.95 22.95 8103B

2 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 51.85 8201A

3 2.0 1M 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.50 29.00 80.85 8204C

4 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 31.90 112.75 8104C

5 2.3 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 3 3 3 3 10.50 24.15 136.90 85124D

6 1.5 1M 5½ 6½ 6 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 27.00 163.90 8401B

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
11/3/2023 8:39:26 PM



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 1 Class 1

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 314.85 Omarion Liggins Ft. Zumwalt South

7 2.2 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 30.80 194.70 8403C

8 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 6 5 5½ 16.50 28.05 222.75 8301B

9 2.1 1M 2 2 2 1 1½ 1 1 4.50 9.45 232.20 8304C

10 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 6 5 5½ 16.50 34.65 266.85 85231D

11 2.4 1M 6½ 7 7 5½ 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 48.00 314.85 8105C

9 242.80 Jones Calder Ft. Zumwalt South

1 1.4 1M 4 4½ 5 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 18.90 18.90 9101A

2 1.7 1M 3½ 4 5 4½ 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 39.30 9201A

3 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 15.00 22.50 61.80 9202C

4 1.8 1M 5 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 24.30 86.10 95211A

5 1.6 1M 3½ 4½ 4 4 4 4 4 12.00 19.20 105.30 9103C

6 1.6 1M 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 129.30 9301C

7 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 5 15.50 24.80 154.10 9302C

8 1.4 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 18.90 173.00 9401C

9 1.6 1M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 9.60 182.60 9402C

10 2.2 1M 5 5 5½ 5 4 4½ 5 15.00 33.00 215.60 9403C

11 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 16.00 27.20 242.80 95121D

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
11/3/2023 8:39:26 PM



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 2 Class 1

Event Results

Boys 1M Diving

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 9 Jacob Gordon Parkway West 178.70 278.30 413.10

2 8 Jackson Tenny Lafayette High School 178.25 274.30 385.90

3 6 Harry Pendleton Parkway South 166.35 257.60 367.30

4 7 Jack Lewis Webster Groves 171.10 258.05 353.75

5 3 Nicolas Rugani Parkway West 139.10 219.00 319.80

6 5 Grant Glisson Parkway West 154.75 237.05 318.65

7 4 Matthew Finlinson Parkway West 137.10 224.20 302.30

8 1 Joel HERRMAN Webster Groves 145.20 211.75 297.70

9 2 Tyler Ortinau Eureka 135.75 218.25 297.65

Kirkwood Swim and Dive 11/3/2023 7:49:51 PMPage 1 of 1



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 2 Class 1

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 413.10 Jacob Gordon Parkway West

1 1.7 1M 6½ 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 6 5½ 16.50 28.05 28.05 3202A

2 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 7 7 5½ 19.50 33.15 61.20 4103B

3 2.2 1M 6 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 37.40 98.60 45132D

4 2.4 1M 6½ 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 6 18.50 44.40 143.00 1105C

5 2.1 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 17.00 35.70 178.70 1304C

6 2.1 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 34.65 213.35 15231D

7 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 16.50 37.95 251.30 1204B

8 1.5 1M 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 278.30 1401B

9 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 7 6½ 6 19.50 31.20 309.50 1302C

10 2.2 1M 7 6½ 6½ 7 7 7 7 21.00 46.20 355.70 1403C

11 2.8 1M 7 7 6½ 7 6½ 7 6½ 20.50 57.40 413.10 1404C

2 385.90 Jackson Tenny Lafayette High School

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 18.50 31.45 31.45 1103B

2 2.4 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4 5 4 13.50 32.40 63.85 2105C

3 2.2 1M 5½ 4 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 35.20 99.05 35132D

4 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 5½ 16.50 37.95 137.00 2203B

5 2.5 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5 16.50 41.25 178.25 25233D

6 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 14.00 22.40 200.65 2201B

7 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 28.05 228.70 3301B

8 2.4 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 6 19.00 45.60 274.30 2403B

9 1.5 1M 7 7 7 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 20.50 30.75 305.05 2401B

10 2.8 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 37.80 342.85 2404C

11 2.1 1M 7 7 6½ 7 6½ 7 6 20.50 43.05 385.90 2303C

3 367.30 Harry Pendleton Parkway South

1 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 28.05 28.05 3103B

2 2.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5 16.50 44.55 72.60 15225D

3 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 6 6 4½ 17.50 29.75 102.35 1202A

4 2.0 1M 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 15.50 31.00 133.35 4204C

5 2.2 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5 5 4 5 15.00 33.00 166.35 4403C

6 2.1 1M 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 14.50 30.45 196.80 45231D

7 2.1 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 16.00 33.60 230.40 2304C

8 1.6 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 17.00 27.20 257.60 4402C

9 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 16.50 36.30 293.90 3104C

10 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 5 17.00 27.20 321.10 3302C

11 2.8 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 16.50 46.20 367.30 35325D

4 353.75 Jack Lewis Webster Groves

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 16.50 28.05 28.05 3103B

2 2.1 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 28.35 56.40 65231D

3 2.4 1M 6½ 6½ 6 5½ 6 6½ 6 18.50 44.40 100.80 2105C

4 2.0 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 34.00 134.80 3204C

5 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 171.10 3403C

6 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 197.50 3302C

7 1.4 1M 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 18.50 25.90 223.40 4401C

8 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 258.05 3304C

9 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 7 6½ 6 18.00 30.60 288.65 4201A

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 353.75 Jack Lewis Webster Groves

10 1.6 1M 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 6 18.00 28.80 317.45 4402C

11 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 36.30 353.75 45331D

5 319.80 Nicolas Rugani Parkway West

1 1.5 1M 6 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 24.75 7202C

2 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 5½ 17.00 27.20 51.95 7302C

3 2.1 1M 5 5 5 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 31.50 83.45 8304C

4 2.0 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 30.00 113.45 6204C

5 1.9 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 13.50 25.65 139.10 75122D

6 1.4 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 23.10 162.20 8401C

7 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 35.20 197.40 6403C

8 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4 5 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 219.00 7103C

9 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 255.30 7104C

10 1.6 1M 6 6 6 6 6 6½ 5½ 18.00 28.80 284.10 6402C

11 2.1 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 35.70 319.80 55231D

6 318.65 Grant Glisson Parkway West

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 6 18.50 31.45 31.45 1103B

2 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 6 6½ 19.50 29.25 60.70 5401B

3 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 87.10 6302C

4 2.2 1M 6 6 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 36.30 123.40 5104C

5 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 31.35 154.75 55122D

6 1.8 1M 6 5 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 27.00 181.75 5301A

7 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 5 17.00 28.90 210.65 5202A

8 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 237.05 5402C

9 1.9 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 3 14.00 26.60 263.65 55222D

10 2.0 1M 5 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 28.00 291.65 5203C

11 1.8 1M 4 6 4½ 6 5 5 5 15.00 27.00 318.65 65321D

7 302.30 Matthew Finlinson Parkway West

1 1.7 1M 5 4 5 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 23.80 8202A

2 1.8 1M 5 4½ 5 4 4½ 5 4 14.00 25.20 49.00 8401A

3 2.2 1M 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.50 38.50 87.50 5403C

4 2.1 1M 4 3½ 4 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 10.50 22.05 109.55 9304C

5 1.9 1M 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 5 14.50 27.55 137.10 85122D

6 2.0 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.50 29.00 166.10 6204C

7 2.1 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 28.35 194.45 85231D

8 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.50 29.75 224.20 6103B

9 2.2 1M 5 5 5½ 6 5 5 5½ 15.50 34.10 258.30 6104C

10 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4 4 4 4½ 12.50 20.00 278.30 7402C

11 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5 4½ 5 15.00 24.00 302.30 7302C

8 297.70 Joel HERRMAN Webster Groves

1 1.2 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 19.20 19.20 9101C

2 1.5 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 20.25 39.45 9201C

3 2.1 1M 5 5 5 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 15.00 31.50 70.95 9303C

4 2.2 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 6 18.00 39.60 110.55 7403C

5 2.1 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 34.65 145.20 65231D

6 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4 4 4½ 13.00 20.80 166.00 7301C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
11/3/2023 7:52:01 PM



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 2 Class 1

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 297.70 Joel HERRMAN Webster Groves

7 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 190.75 9401B

8 2.0 1M 4½ 3 3 3 3½ 4 4 10.50 21.00 211.75 9203C

9 1.8 1M 5 6 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 17.50 31.50 243.25 95211A

10 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 28.05 271.30 8103B

11 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 297.70 8402C

9 297.65 Tyler Ortinau Eureka

1 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 5½ 17.00 27.20 27.20 6103C

2 2.2 1M 5 6 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 63.50 3104C

3 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4 4 4½ 12.50 21.25 84.75 7201A

4 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 110.25 8202A

5 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 135.75 95221D

6 1.4 1M 6 6 6 6 6 6½ 5½ 18.00 25.20 160.95 9401C

7 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.50 34.10 195.05 7403C

8 1.6 1M 5 4½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 23.20 218.25 8301C

9 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 26.40 244.65 8302C

10 1.9 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 26.60 271.25 95122D

11 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 16.50 26.40 297.65 9402C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
11/3/2023 7:52:01 PM



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 3 Class 1
Event Results

Boys 1M Diving

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 7 Dylan Michaelree Belton High School 174.15 281.80 379.10

2 5 Grant Humphrey Webb City 165.40 254.20 362.80

3 6 Julius Washington Smith-Cotton High School 178.60 254.75 328.65

4 3 Hayden Carlock Smith-Cotton High School 141.80 224.15 315.85

5 4 Kayson Monteleon Glendale High School 147.35 226.30 308.80

6 2 Toby Keith West Plains High School 118.00 205.60 260.00

7 1 Caleb Kentner West Plains High School 110.95 176.85 242.15

8 8 Vincet Cucar Belton High School Cut

Belton High School 11/3/2023 8:31:44 PMPage 1 of 1



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 3 Class 1

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 379.10 Dylan Michaelree Belton High School

1 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6 6½ 6 6 18.50 29.60 29.60 3302C
2 2.1 1M 6½ 6 6 5 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 36.75 66.35 1303C
3 2.0 1M 6 6 7 5½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 18.50 37.00 103.35 1203C
4 2.0 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5 6 5½ 5 16.50 33.00 136.35 1204C
5 2.1 1M 6 6 6 5 6½ 6 5 18.00 37.80 174.15 25231D
6 1.5 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6 8 6½ 6½ 19.50 29.25 203.40 2401B
7 1.7 1M 7 6½ 7 5 6½ 7 6½ 20.00 34.00 237.40 1103B
8 2.4 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 7½ 6 5½ 18.50 44.40 281.80 1105C
9 1.9 1M 4½ 5 4 4½ 5 5 4 14.00 26.60 308.40 15122D
10 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6 7 6½ 5½ 19.00 32.30 340.70 1402B
11 2.4 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 6 5 5½ 16.00 38.40 379.10 1403B

2 362.80 Grant Humphrey Webb City

1 2.1 1M 6½ 6 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 15.00 31.50 31.50 15231D
2 1.6 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 5 6 18.00 28.80 60.30 3402C
3 2.2 1M 6½ 6 6 6½ 6 6 6 18.00 39.60 99.90 2104C
4 2.0 1M 5 5½ 4 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 15.50 31.00 130.90 2204C
5 2.3 1M 4 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 34.50 165.40 35223D
6 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 6 5 5½ 17.00 27.20 192.60 3202B
7 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 28.00 220.60 3302C
8 2.1 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5 6 4½ 5 16.00 33.60 254.20 3304C
9 1.7 1M 6 6 6 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 30.60 284.80 3103B
10 2.2 1M 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 39.60 324.40 3403C
11 2.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 16.00 38.40 362.80 25323D

3 328.65 Julius Washington Smith-Cotton High School

1 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 5 13.00 22.10 22.10 5202A
2 2.0 1M 6 6 6 5 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 35.00 57.10 4204C
3 2.1 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 31.50 88.60 45231D
4 2.2 1M 6 6½ 6 6½ 6 6 6 18.00 39.60 128.20 3403C
5 2.8 1M 6 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 18.00 50.40 178.60 1404C
6 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 5 6 6 4½ 17.50 28.00 206.60 1302C
7 2.1 1M 4½ 5½ 5 3½ 5 4 4 13.50 28.35 234.95 2304C
8 1.2 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 16.50 19.80 254.75 2101C
9 2.2 1M 5 5 5½ 4 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 31.90 286.65 25132D
10 2.4 1M 5 6 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 42.00 328.65 2105C

Incorrect Dive11 2.9 1M 0.00 0.00 328.65 3106C

4 315.85 Hayden Carlock Smith-Cotton High School

1 1.7 1M 4 5 4½ 4 3½ 4 4½ 12.50 21.25 21.25 65121D
2 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 47.65 6402C
3 2.2 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 16.00 35.20 82.85 5403C
4 2.1 1M 4½ 4 5 5 5 4 4 13.50 28.35 111.20 55231D
5 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 6½ 6 18.00 30.60 141.80 5103B
6 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6 5 5½ 5½ 4 16.50 26.40 168.20 5302C
7 2.1 1M 5 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 4 14.50 30.45 198.65 5304C
8 1.7 1M 4 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.00 25.50 224.15 5202A
9 2.0 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 30.00 254.15 4204C

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 315.85 Hayden Carlock Smith-Cotton High School

10 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 15.50 34.10 288.25 4104C
11 2.4 1M 4 4½ 4 3½ 2½ 2 4 11.50 27.60 315.85 4105C

5 308.80 Kayson Monteleon Glendale High School

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 6 6 6½ 6 18.00 30.60 30.60 2103B
2 2.2 1M 6 6½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 5½ 16.00 35.20 65.80 2104C
3 2.1 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 6 4 5 15.50 32.55 98.35 35231D
4 1.5 1M 4½ 6 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 4 14.00 21.00 119.35 4201C
5 2.0 1M 4 5½ 5 4 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 28.00 147.35 4203C
6 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6 5 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 27.20 174.55 4302C
7 2.1 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4 4 4 4 12.50 26.25 200.80 4303C
8 1.5 1M 5 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 17.00 25.50 226.30 4401B
9 1.6 1M 4½ 4 5 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 24.00 250.30 5402C
10 1.9 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 28.50 278.80 55122D
11 2.4 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 2½ 2 3½ 12.50 30.00 308.80 5105C

6 260.00 Toby Keith West Plains High School

1 1.7 1M 3 4½ 3 4 4½ 4 4½ 12.50 21.25 21.25 6103B
2 1.7 1M 3 3½ 2½ 3 4 2 3½ 9.50 16.15 37.40 7301B
3 2.0 1M 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 28.00 65.40 6203C
4 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 16.00 25.60 91.00 6302C
5 1.5 1M 5½ 6 6 6 6½ 7 5½ 18.00 27.00 118.00 6401B
6 2.2 1M 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 15.50 34.10 152.10 6104C
7 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 16.00 25.60 177.70 6402C
8 1.8 1M 5 5 6 5 6 5½ 4 15.50 27.90 205.60 65211A

Incorrect Dive9 1.7 1M 0.00 0.00 205.60 65221D
10 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 25.50 231.10 6201A
11 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 5 6 17.00 28.90 260.00 6202A

7 242.15 Caleb Kentner West Plains High School

1 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 15.00 24.00 24.00 4103C
2 1.7 1M 5 5½ 6 4½ 5½ 3 4½ 15.00 25.50 49.50 5201A
3 1.7 1M 2 2½ 2 2½ 3½ 2 2 6.50 11.05 60.55 75121D
4 1.6 1M 4 4½ 5 5 5 5 4½ 14.50 23.20 83.75 7402C
5 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5 5 16.00 27.20 110.95 7301B
6 1.8 1M 4 4 4 4 4½ 3½ 4 12.00 21.60 132.55 75211A
7 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 15.50 24.80 157.35 7302C
8 1.3 1M 5 5½ 5 5 6 5 5 15.00 19.50 176.85 7101B
9 1.7 1M 4 4½ 3½ 4 3½ 4 4 12.00 20.40 197.25 7202A
10 1.5 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 22.50 219.75 7102B
11 1.4 1M 4½ 5 6 5½ 6 5½ 4½ 16.00 22.40 242.15 7401C

8 -- -- Vincet Cucar Belton High School

1 1.4 1M Cut401C
2 1.6 1M Cut402C
3 1.7 1M Cut201A
4 1.6 1M Cut202B
5 1.6 1M Cut103C
6 1.7 1M Cut5221D
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MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 3 Class 1

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 -- -- Vincet Cucar Belton High School

7 1.6 1M Cut302C
8 2.1 1M Cut304C
9 1.4 1M Cut102C
10 2.2 1M Cut104C
11 2.1 1M Cut5231D
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MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 4 Class 1

Event Results

Boys 1M Diving

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 9 Kollin Hansuld Grain Valley High School 196.80 297.40 426.25

2 8 Zachary Berg Pembroke Hill 186.75 287.80 421.10

3 5 Carter Austin Wentzville Timberland 172.70 258.55 381.05

4 7 Gage Wright Grain Valley High School 187.15 270.65 379.65

5 6 Asa Keim Grain Valley High School 178.70 269.10 378.90

6 4 Elijah Quest Wentzville Liberty 155.15 215.75 306.40

7 3 Logan Scott Francis Howell North 133.15 208.50 274.75

8 1 Isaac Clayton Kearney 100.85 183.65 268.05

9 2 James Cartledge Winnetonka 112.85 185.95 259.70
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MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 4 Class 1

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 426.25 Kollin Hansuld Grain Valley High School

1 1.7 1M 6 6 7 7 6½ 5½ 7 19.50 33.15 33.15 1103B

2 2.6 1M 6 6 6 6 7 5½ 5½ 18.00 46.80 79.95 1105B

3 1.6 1M 6½ 7 6 6 7 6½ 7 20.00 32.00 111.95 1301C

4 2.1 1M 6½ 7 7 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 20.50 43.05 155.00 1303C

5 2.2 1M 6 6½ 8 7 6½ 6 6 19.00 41.80 196.80 15132D

6 1.5 1M 6½ 6 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 18.50 27.75 224.55 1201C

7 2.3 1M 5½ 6 5 6½ 6 5½ 5 17.00 39.10 263.65 1203B

8 1.5 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 22.50 33.75 297.40 1401B

9 2.2 1M 7 7½ 7 7½ 7½ 7 7 21.50 47.30 344.70 1403C

10 2.1 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 4 18.00 37.80 382.50 15231D

11 2.5 1M 6 5½ 5 6½ 6 6 4½ 17.50 43.75 426.25 15233D

2 421.10 Zachary Berg Pembroke Hill

1 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 5½ 7 19.00 30.40 30.40 2301C

2 2.1 1M 6 6 6 6 4½ 5 5 17.00 35.70 66.10 3303C

3 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 7 19.50 33.15 99.25 4103B

4 2.4 1M 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 17.50 42.00 141.25 2105C

5 2.6 1M 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 5 6 17.50 45.50 186.75 35134D

6 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6 5 6 6½ 6 18.00 27.00 213.75 2201C

7 2.3 1M 6 6 6½ 7½ 6½ 6 6 18.50 42.55 256.30 2203B

8 1.5 1M 7 7 7 7½ 6½ 7 7½ 21.00 31.50 287.80 2401B

9 2.4 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 7½ 6 7 20.00 48.00 335.80 2403B

10 2.1 1M 6 6 6 7½ 6 6 6 18.00 37.80 373.60 25231D

11 2.5 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 19.00 47.50 421.10 25233D

3 381.05 Carter Austin Wentzville Timberland

1 1.7 1M 5 5½ 6½ 6 7 5 6 17.50 29.75 29.75 3103B

2 1.6 1M 4½ 6½ 7 5½ 6 6½ 7 19.00 30.40 60.15 5201B

3 2.3 1M 4 4 5 5 3½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 29.90 90.05 5203B

4 2.1 1M 6½ 7 7 7 6½ 6 7 20.50 43.05 133.10 55231D

5 2.4 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 6½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 39.60 172.70 5105C

6 1.7 1M 4 3½ 3 4 3 4½ 4 11.50 19.55 192.25 5301B

7 2.1 1M 6 6 7½ 6 6 6 6 18.00 37.80 230.05 5303C

8 1.5 1M 6 7 6 6½ 6 6½ 7 19.00 28.50 258.55 5401B

9 2.8 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5 5 4½ 16.00 44.80 303.35 5404C

10 2.5 1M 5 6 6 5½ 6 5 5 16.50 41.25 344.60 35233D

11 2.7 1M 4½ 6 3 4½ 6 4½ 3½ 13.50 36.45 381.05 35225D

4 379.65 Gage Wright Grain Valley High School

1 1.5 1M 5 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 18.00 27.00 27.00 6401B

2 2.2 1M 7 7 7½ 7 7 6 7½ 21.00 46.20 73.20 2403C

3 1.6 1M 5 6½ 6½ 4½ 5 6½ 6 17.50 28.00 101.20 3201B

4 2.3 1M 6 5½ 4 6½ 6½ 5 5 16.50 37.95 139.15 4203B

5 2.4 1M 6½ 7½ 7 6 6 6½ 7 20.00 48.00 187.15 2105C

6 1.6 1M 5½ 4 4 5½ 5 5½ 4 14.50 23.20 210.35 3301C

7 2.1 1M 4½ 6 6 7 7½ 6 5½ 18.00 37.80 248.15 35231D

8 2.5 1M 5½ 2 2 5½ 2 5 2 9.00 22.50 270.65 35233D

9 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 7 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 34.00 304.65 4103B

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 379.65 Gage Wright Grain Valley High School

10 2.2 1M 5 5 3½ 5 5 6½ 2 15.00 33.00 337.65 45132D

11 2.1 1M 6 6½ 7 6 7 6½ 7 20.00 42.00 379.65 4304C

5 378.90 Asa Keim Grain Valley High School

1 1.7 1M 5 5 6 6 5½ 5½ 4½ 16.00 27.20 27.20 5103B

2 2.2 1M 6 6 6 5 6½ 5 5½ 17.50 38.50 65.70 4104C

3 2.5 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 17.50 43.75 109.45 25233D

4 1.5 1M 7 7 7½ 7 6½ 6 6 20.50 30.75 140.20 3401B

5 2.2 1M 6 6 6 6 5½ 5 5 17.50 38.50 178.70 4403C

6 1.7 1M 4½ 4 5 4½ 6 4½ 6 14.00 23.80 202.50 4302B

7 2.1 1M 5½ 6 6 6 6 5 6 18.00 37.80 240.30 4304C

8 1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 5 6½ 6 6 6 18.00 28.80 269.10 4202B

9 2.0 1M 6 6½ 7 6½ 6 5½ 6½ 19.00 38.00 307.10 3204C

10 2.2 1M 4 4½ 4 4½ 5 5 1 13.00 28.60 335.70 55132D

11 2.4 1M 5½ 6 6½ 6 7½ 5½ 6 18.00 43.20 378.90 5105C

6 306.40 Elijah Quest Wentzville Liberty

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 4½ 6 5 5 16.50 28.05 28.05 4103B

2 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 14.50 24.65 52.70 7201A

3 2.0 1M 3½ 5 3 4 5½ 4½ 5 13.50 27.00 79.70 6204C

4 2.3 1M 5 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 6½ 17.50 40.25 119.95 65223D

5 2.2 1M 4½ 6 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 35.20 155.15 6104C

6 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 15.00 24.00 179.15 6302C

7 2.1 1M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 12.60 191.75 6304C

8 1.5 1M 6 5 5 5 6 5½ 5½ 16.00 24.00 215.75 6401B

9 2.2 1M 4 3½ 3 4 4½ 4 4½ 12.00 26.40 242.15 6403C

10 2.0 1M 4 3½ 3 5 4 4 4 12.00 24.00 266.15 65322D

11 2.3 1M 5 6 5½ 6 5½ 6 6½ 17.50 40.25 306.40 65124D

7 274.75 Logan Scott Francis Howell North

1 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 23.80 7103B

2 1.5 1M 5 6 6½ 5 6 4½ 6 17.00 25.50 49.30 8201C

3 2.0 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4 3 5 3½ 12.50 25.00 74.30 8203C

4 1.9 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 31.35 105.65 75122D

5 2.2 1M 5 5 4 3 4 4½ 4 12.50 27.50 133.15 7104C

6 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 18.50 27.75 160.90 7401B

7 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 5½ 5 5 14.00 30.80 191.70 7403C

8 1.6 1M 4½ 3½ 3 4 3 4½ 3 10.50 16.80 208.50 7301C

9 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5 4 5 4½ 6 14.50 23.20 231.70 7302C

10 2.1 1M 3 3 2 3½ 2 3½ 2 8.00 16.80 248.50 7303C

11 2.1 1M 4 5 4 4 4½ 5 4 12.50 26.25 274.75 75231D

8 268.05 Isaac Clayton Kearney

1 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4 4 4 4½ 4½ 12.50 20.00 20.00 9103C

2 2.2 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 5 4½ 15.50 34.10 54.10 6104C

3 1.7 1M 5 4 5 5 4½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 79.60 7201A

4 1.7 1M 4 4 4 4½ 4 5½ 4½ 12.50 21.25 100.85 8202A

Incorrect Dive5 1.7 1M 0.00 0.00 100.85 95221D

6 1.4 1M 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 18.00 25.20 126.05 9401C
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MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 4 Class 1

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 268.05 Isaac Clayton Kearney

7 1.6 1M 6 6½ 7 6 6 6½ 6 18.50 29.60 155.65 9402C

8 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 5 6 17.50 28.00 183.65 9302C

9 1.9 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5 6 5 5 15.00 28.50 212.15 85122D

10 2.2 1M 5 5 5 4 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 31.90 244.05 8403C

11 1.6 1M 5 5 6½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 24.00 268.05 8301C

9 259.70 James Cartledge Winnetonka

1 1.4 1M 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 15.00 21.00 21.00 8101A

2 1.7 1M 4 4½ 5 4 5 5 4 13.50 22.95 43.95 95121D

3 1.6 1M 5 5 5½ 4½ 4 4 5 14.50 23.20 67.15 9103C

4 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 15.50 21.70 88.85 9401C

5 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 112.85 8402C

6 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6 6½ 6 5½ 6 18.00 30.60 143.45 8201A

7 1.5 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4 5½ 5 15.00 22.50 165.95 8202C

8 1.6 1M 5 4 4 4 4½ 4½ 4 12.50 20.00 185.95 8301C

9 1.6 1M 5 5 5 4½ 5 5 6 15.00 24.00 209.95 9302C

10 1.4 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.50 20.30 230.25 9102C

11 1.9 1M 5 5 4 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 15.50 29.45 259.70 95122D
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